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NOTE: Because of the importance of the International Conferences and Meetings, we
are listing below their locations in the reels of this guide. The Roman numeral re-
fers to the reel, and the Arabic numeral refers to the frame within that reel;
hence, II: 0007 is the seventh frame in the second reel.

Index to
International Conferences and Meetings

ANFA Conference
Casablanca, Morocco
January 14-23, 1943 I: 0528-0604; III: 0507-0644

TRIDENT Conference
Washington, D.C., U.S.A.
May 12-25, 1943 I I I : 0808-0931

QUADRANT Conference
Quebec, Canada II: 0020-0090; IV: 0077-0157;
August 12-24, 1943 V: 0553-0562, 0569-0570

SEXTANT Conference II: 0307-0406, 0418-0459;
Cairo, Egypt IV: 0292-0330, 0340-0382;
November 22-26, 1943 and V: 0701-0709, 0718-0724;
December 2-7, 1943 VII: 0066-0074, 0082-0088,

0092-0098
EUREKA Conference
Teheran, Iran
November 28-30, 1943 II: 0407-0417; IV: 0331-0339

OCTAGON Conference
Quebec, Canada II: 0824-0852; IV: 0681-0717;
September 12-16, 1944 VI: 0298-0304; VII: 0548-0549

ARGONAUT Conference
Malta and Yalta, U.S.S.R. II: 0904-0955; IV: 0748-0797;
January 30-February 9, 1945 VI: 0430-0435

TERMINAL Conference
Potsdam, Germany II: 1028-1085; IV: 0841-0876;
July 16-August 2, 1945 VI: 0683-0688



REEL INDEX

Reel I
JOINT CHIEFS OF STAFF MEETINGS

Frame
0020 #1: February 9, 1942 2 pp.
0022 #2: February 23, 1942 1 p.
0023 #3: March 2, 1942 5 pp.
0028 #4: March 7, 1942 3 pp.
0031 #5: March 9, 1942 9 pp.
0040 #6: March 16, 1942 9 pp.
0049 #7: March 23, 1942 8 pp.
0057 #8: March 30, 1942 9 pp.
0066 #9: April 6, 1942 15 pp.
0081 #10: April 13, 1942 15 pp.
0096 #11: April 20, 1942 12pp.
0108 #12: April 27, 1942 • 9 pp.
0117 #13: May 4, 1942 12pp.
0129 #14: May 11, 1942 llpp.
0140 #15: May 18, 1942 6 pp.
0146 #16: May 25, 1942 7 pp.
0153 #17: June 1, 1942 9 pp.
0162 #18:June 4, 1942 3 pp.
0165 #19:June 9, 1942 12 pp.
0177 #20: June 15, 1942 10 pp.
0187 #21: June 23, 1942 12 pp.
0199 #22: June 30, 1942 9 pp.
0208 #23: July 7, 1942 llpp.
0219 #24: July 10, 1942 4 pp.
0223 #25: July 14, 1942 11 pp.
0234 #26: July 28, 1942 9 pp.
0243 #27: August 4, 1942 15 PP.
0258 #28: August 11, 1942 11 pp.
0269 #29: August 18, 1942 11 pp.
0280 #30: August 25, 1942 10 PP.
0290 #31: September 1, 1942 12 PP.



0302 #32: September 8, 1942 8 pp.
0310 #33: September 15, 1942 10 pp.
0320 #34: September 22, 1942 9 pp.
0329 #35: September 29, 1942 13 pp.
0342 #36: October 6, 1942 9 pp.
0351 #37: October 13, 1942 9 pp.
0360 #38: October 20, 1942 11 pp.
0371 #39: October 27, 1942 13 pp.
0384 #40: November 3, 1942 12 pp.
0396 Meeting with Roosevelt: November 9, 1942 4 pp.
0400 #41: November 10, 1942 7 pp.
0407 #42: November 17, 1942 12 pp.
0419 #43: November 24, 1942 10 pp.
0429 Meeting with Roosevelt: November 25, 1942 3 pp.
0432 #44: December 1, 1942 9 pp.
0441 #45: December 8, 1942 6 pp.
0447 #45: Supplement December 8, 1942 4 pp.
0451 Meeting with Chairmen of Civilian War Agencies:

December 8, 1942 4 pp.
0455 Meeting with Roosevelt: December 10, 1942 3 pp.
0458 #46: December 15, 1942 10 pp.
0468 #46: Supplement December 15, 1942 4 pp.
0472 #47: December 22, 1942 14 pp.
0486 Meeting with Administrator and Deputy Admini-

strator of the War Shipping Administration:
December 28, 1942 8 pp.

0494 #48: December 29, 1942 19 pp.
0513 #49: January 5, 1943 15 pp.
0528 Meeting with Roosevelt: January 7, 1943 8 pp.
0536 #50: (ANFA Conference) January 13, 1943 6 pp.
0542 #50:January 19, 1943 13 pp.
0555 #51: (ANFA) January 14, 1943 5 pp.
0560 Meeting with Roosevelt, H. Hopkins, and W.A.

Harriman (ANFA): January 15, 1943 6 pp.
0566 Meeting with Roosevelt and Harriman (ANFA):

January 16, 1943 6 pp.
0572 #52: (ANFA) January 16, 1943 7 pp.
0579 #53: (ANFA) January 17, 1943 5 pp.
0584 #54: (ANFA) January 18, 1943 4 pp.
0588 #55: (ANFA) January 19, 1943 5 pp.
0593 #56: (ANFA) January 20, 1943 3 pp.
0596 #57: (ANFA) January 21, 1943 4 pp.



0600 #58: (ANFA) January 22, 1943 2 pp.
0602 #59: (ANFA) January 23, 1943 3 pp.
0605 #60: February 2, 1943 12 pp.

#60: Supplement February 2, 1943 5 pp.
0622 #61: February 9, 1943 10 pp.
0632 Special Meeting: February 9, 1943 6 pp.
0638 #62: February 16, 1943 11 pp.

#62: Supplement February 16, 1943 5 pp.
0654 #63: February 23, 1943 14 pp.
0668 #64: March 2, 1943 13 pp.

#64: Supplement March 2, 1943 6 pp.
0687 #65: March 9, 1943 17 pp.
0704 #66: March 16, 1943 10 pp.

#66: Supplement March 16, 1943 8 pp.
0722 #67: March 19, 1943 4 pp.
0726 #68: March 21, 1943 8 pp.
0734 #69: March 23, 1943 9 pp.

#69: Supplement March 23, 1943 6 pp.
0749 #70: March 28, 1943 4 pp.
0753 Special Meeting: March 29, 1943 4 pp.
0757 #71: March 30, 1943 4 pp.

#71: Supplement March 30, 1943 11 pp.
0772 Meeting with Civilian Chiefs of War Agencies:

March 30, 1943 5 pp.
0777 #72: April 6, 1943 10 pp.

#72: Supplement April 6, 1943 4 pp.
0791 Meeting with Roosevelt: April 6, 1943 5 pp.
0796 #73: April 9, 1943 [For Supplement, see 2 pp.

Reel III: 0679]
0798 #74: April 13, 1943 10 pp.

#74: Supplement April 13, 1943 9 pp.
0817 #75: April 20, 1943 9 pp.

#75: Supplement April 20, 1943 2 pp.
0828 #76: April 27, 1943 10 pp.

#76: Supplement April 27, 1943 3 pp.
0841 Special Meeting: April 29, 1943 24 pp.
0865 #77: May 4, 1943 8 pp.

#77: Supplement May 4, 1943 14 pp.
0887 #78: May 8, 1943 llpp.
0898 #79: May 10, 1943 8 pp.

#79: Supplement May 10, 1943 7 pp.
0913 #80: May 12, 1943 10 pp.



0923 #81: May 14, 1943 12 pp.
0935 #82: May 15, 1943 7 pp.
0942 #83: May 17, 1943 3 pp.
0945 #84: May 18, 1943 5 pp.
0950 #85: May 19, 1943 7 pp.
0957 #86: May 20, 1943 8 pp.
0965 #87: May 21, 1943 6 pp.
0971 #88: May 22, 1943 6 pp.
0977 #89: May 23, 1943 7 pp.
0984 #90: May 24, 1943 5 pp.
0989 #91: June 8, 1943 12 pp.

#91: Supplement June 8, 1943 12 pp.
1007 #92: June 15, 1943 11 pp.

#92: Supplement June 15, 1943 3 pp.
Meeting with Chairmen of Civilian War Agencies:

June 15, 1943 6 pp.
1027 #93: June 22, 1943 9 pp.

#93: Supplement June 22, 1943 3 pp.
1039 #94: June 29, 1943 2 pp.

#94: Supplement June 29, 1943 4 pp.
1045 #95: July 6, 1943 4 pp.

#95: Supplement July 6, 1943 2 pp.
1051 #96: July 13, 1943 9 pp.

#96: Supplement July 13, 1943 4 pp.
1064 #97: July 20, 1943 7 pp.

#97: Supplement July 20, 1943 6 pp.
1077 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

July 20, 1943 5 pp.
1082 Special Meeting: July 26, 1943 4 pp.
1086 #98: July 27, 1943 7 pp.

#98: Supplement July 27, 1943 3 pp.
1096 #99: August 3, 1943 7 pp.

#99: Supplement August 3, 1943 4 pp.
1107 #100: August 6, 1943 12pp.
1119 #101: August 7, 1943 12 pp.
1131 #102: August 9, 1943 5 pp.

#102: Supplement August 9, 1943 8 pp.
1144 Meeting with Roosevelt and H. Stimson

(Sec. War): August 10, 1943 6 pp.
1150 #103: August 10, 1943 7 pp.



Reel II
JOINT CHIEFS OF STAFF MEETINGS (cont.)

0020 #104: (QUADRANT Conference)
August 15, 1943 6 pp.

0026 #105: (QUADRANT) August 16, 1943 13 pp.
0039 #106: (QUADRANT) August 17, 1943 8 pp.
0047 #107: (QUADRANT) August 18, 1943 14 pp.
0061 #108: (QUADRANT) August 19, 1943 10 pp.
0071 #109: (QUADRANT) August 20, 1943 10 pp.
0081 #110: (QUADRANT) August 21, 1943 8 pp.
0089 #111: (QUADRANT) August 23, 1943 11 pp.
0100 #112: August 31, 1943 13pp.

#112: Supplement August 31, 1943 4 pp.
0117 #113: September 7, 1943 15 pp.
0132 Special Meeting: September 9, 1943 6 pp.
0140 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

September 14, 1943 8 pp.
0148 #114: September 14, 1943 8pp.

#114: Supplement September 14, 1943 6 pp.
0162 #115: September 21, 1943 9pp.

#115: Supplement September 21, 1943 6 pp.
0177 #116: September 28, 1943 15 pp.
0192 #117: October5, 1943 17pp.
0209 #118: October 12, 1943 12pp.

#118: Supplement October 12, 1943 11 pp.
0232 #119: October 19, 1943 8 pp.

#119: Supplement October 19, 1943 9 pp.
0249 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

October 26, 1943 6 pp.
0255 #120: October 26, 1943 11 pp.

#120: Supplement October 26, 1943 7 pp.
0273 #121: November 2, 1943 9pp.

#121: Supplement November 2, 1943 10 pp.
0292 #122: November 9, 1943 7pp.

#122: Supplement November 9, 1943 8 pp.
0307 Meeting with Roosevelt (SEXTANT Conference):

November 15, 1943 9 pp.
0316 #123: (SEXTANT) November 15, 1943 17 pp.
0333 #124: (SEXTANT) November 17, 1943 12 pp.
0345 #125: (SEXTANT) November 18, 1943 6 pp.



0351 Meeting with Roosevelt (SEXTANT):
November 19, 1943 14 pp.

0365 #126: (SEXTANT) November 19, 1943 4 pp.
0369 #127: (SEXTANT) November 22, 1943 9 pp.
0378 #128: (SEXTANT) November 23, 1943 7 pp.
0385 #129: (SEXTANT) November 24, 1943 7 pp.
0392 #130: (SEXTANT) November 25, 1943 9 pp.
0401 #131: (SEXTANT) November 26, 1943 6 pp.
0407 Meeting with Roosevelt (EUREKA Conference):

November 28, 1943 6 pp.
0413 #132: (EUREKA) November 28, 1943 5 pp.
0418 #133: (SEXTANT) December 3, 1943 13 pp.
0431 #134: (SEXTANT) December 4, 1943 8 pp.
0439 #135: (SEXTANT) December 5, 1943 7 pp.
0446 #136: (SEXTANT) December 6, 1943 7 pp.
0453 #137: (SEXTANT) December 7, 1943 7 pp.
0460 #138: December 21, 1943 10 pp.
0470 #139: December 28, 1943 5 pp.

#139: Supplement December 28, 1943 4 pp.
0479 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

December 28, 1943 7 pp.
0486 #140: January 4, 1944 9 pp.
0495 - #141: January 11, 1944 6 pp.

#141: Supplement January 11, 1944 4 pp.
0505 #142: January 18, 1944 5 pp.

#142: Supplement January 18, 1944 3 pp.
0513 #143: January 25, 1944 8 pp.

#143: Supplement January 25, 1944 5 pp.
0526 #144: February 1, 1944 4 pp.

#144: Supplement February 1, 1944 5 pp.
0535 #145: February 8, 1944 12 pp.
0547 #146: February 15, 1944 9 pp.
0556 #147: February 21, 1944 3 pp.
0559 Meeting with Roosevelt: February 21, 1944 5 pp.
0564 #148: February 22, 1944 5 pp.
0569 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

February 22, 1944 8 pp.
0577 #149: February 29, 1944 6 pp.

#149: Supplement February 29, 1944 7 pp.
0590 #150: March 7, 1944 4 pp.

#150: Supplement March 7, 1944 8 pp.
0602 #151: March 11, 1944 11 pp.



0613 #152: March 12, 1944 2 pp.
0615 #153: March 14, 1944 5 pp.
0620 #154: March 21, 1944 14 pp.
0634 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

March 21, 1944 7 pp.
0641 #155: March 28, 1944 9 pp.
0650 #156: April 4, 1944 12 pp.
0662 #157: April 8, 1944 2 pp.
0664 #158: April 11, 1944 10 pp.
0674 #159: April 18, 1944 9 pp.
0683 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

April 25, 1944 8 pp.
0691 #160: April 25, 1944 6 pp.
0697 #161: May 2, 1944 8 pp.
0705 #162: May 9, 1944 llpp.
0716 #163: May 16, 1944 9 pp.
0725 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

May 23, 1944 5 pp.
0730 #164: May 23, 1944 5 pp.

#164: Supplement May, 23, 1944 5 pp.
0740 #165: May 30, 1944 11 pp.
0751 #166: June 6, 1944 5 pp.
0756 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

June 27, 1944 5 pp.
0761 #167: June 27, 1944 6 pp.
0767 #168: July 4, 1944 7pp.
0774 #169: July 11, 1944 8pp.
0782 Special Meeting: August 22, 1944 10 pp.
0792 #170: August 29, 1944 6 pp.

#170: Supplement August 29, 1944 2 pp.
0800 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

August 29, 1944 4 pp.
0804 #171: September 1, 1944 6 pp.
0810 #172: September 5, 1944 9 pp.
0819 #173: Septembers, 1944 5pp.
0824 #174: (OCTAGON Conference)

September 12, 1944 8 pp.
0832 #175: (OCTAGON) September 13, 1944 6 pp.
0838 #176: (OCTAGON) September 14, 1944 5 pp.
0843 #177: (OCTAGON) September 15, 1944 6 pp.
0849 #178: (OCTAGON) September 16, 1944 4 pp.
0853 #179: September 26, 1944 11 pp.



0864 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:
September 26, 1944 5 pp.

0869 #180: October 3, 1944 4 pp.
0873 #181: October 10, 1944 5 pp.
0878 #182: October 17, 1944 7 pp.
0885 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

October 24, 1944 8 pp.
0893 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

November 21, 1944 5 pp.
0898 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

December 19, 1944 6 pp.
0904 #183: (ARGONAUT Conference)

January 30, 1945 4 pp.
0908 #184: (ARGONAUT) January 31, 1945 4 pp.
0912 #185: (ARGONAUT) February 1, 1945 7 pp.
0919 #186: (ARGONAUT) February 2, 1945 5 pp.
0924 Meeting with Roosevelt: February 4, 1945 3 pp.
0927 #187: (ARGONAUT) February 4, 1945 3 pp.
0930 #188: (ARGONAUT) February 5, 1945 4 pp.

#188: (ARGONAUT) Supplement
February 5, 1945 2 pp.

0936 #189: (ARGONAUT) February 7, 1945 15 pp.
0951 #190: (ARGONAUT) February 8, 1945 5 pp.
0956 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

February 27, 1945 5 pp.
0961 #191: March 1, 1945 5 pp.
0966 #192: March 13, 1945 6 pp.
0972 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

March 27, 1945 6 pp.
0978 #193: March 27, 1945 5 pp.
0983 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

April 24, 1945 12 pp.
0995 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

May 22, 1945 8 pp.
1003 #194: June 12, 1945 9 pp.
1012 Meeting with Truman: June 18, 1945 9 pp.
1021 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

June 26, 1945 6 pp.
1028 #195: (TERMINAL Conference) July 16, 1945 6 pp.
1034 #196: (TERMINAL) July 17, 1945 7 pp.
1041 #197: (TERMINAL) July 18, 1945 5 pp.
1046 #198: (TERMINAL) July 19, 1945 7 pp.



1053 #199: (TERMINAL) July 20, 1945 5pp.
1058 #200: (TERMINAL) July 21, 1945 6 pp.
1064 #201: (TERMINAL) July 23, 1945 6 pp.
1070 Meeting with Heads of Civilian War Agencies:

August 28, 1945 10 pp.
1080 #202: September 18, 1945 3 pp.
1083 #203: October 16, 1945 3 pp.

Reel III
COMBINED CHIEFS OF STAFF MEETINGS

0020 CR 15-Meeting of U.S. and British Chiefs of
Staff and their Advisers: December 24, 1941 9 pp.

0029 CR 17: December 25, 1941 5 pp.
0034 CR 18: December 26, 1941 4 pp.
0038 #1: January 23, 1942 llpp.
0049 #2: January 27, 1942 11 pp.
0060 #3: February 3, 1942 11 pp.
0071 #4: Agenda 2 pp.

#4: February 10, 1942 8 pp.
0081 #5: Agenda 2 pp.

#5: February 17, 1942 10 pp.
0093 #6: February 18, 1942 3 pp.
0096 #7: February 21, 1942 4 pp.
0100 #8: February 23, 1942 9 pp.
0109 #9: March 2, 1942 9 pp.
0118 #10: March 7, 1942 10 pp.
0128 #11: March 10, 1942 7 pp.
0135 #12: March 17, 1942 10 pp.
0145 #13: March 24, 1942 9 pp.
0154 #14: March 31, 1942 8 pp.
0162 #15: April 7, 1942 7 pp.
0169 #16: April 21, 1942 7 pp.
0176 #17: April 28, 1942 8 pp.
0184 #18: May 5, 1942 6 pp.
0190 #19: May 12, 1942 5 pp.
0195 #20: May 19, 1942 7 pp.
0202 #21: May 26, 1942 8 pp.
0210 #22: June 2, 1942 6 pp.
0216 #23: June 4, 1942 5 pp.
0221 #24: June 10, 1942 11 pp.



0232 #25:June 16, 1942 9 pp.
0241 #26: June 18, 1942 4 pp.
0245 #27: June 19, 1942 4 pp.
0249 Informal Meeting: June 19, 1942 4 pp.
0253 #28: June 20, 1942 4 pp.
0257 #29: June 25, 1942 12 pp.
0269 #30: July 2, 1942 11 pp.
0280 #31: July 16, 1942 9 pp.
0289 #32: July 24, 1942 9 pp.
0298 #33: July 25, 1942 5 pp.
0303 #34: July 30, 1942 5 pp.
0308 #35: August 6, 1942 10 pp.
0318 #36: August 13, 1942 8 pp.
0326 #37: August 21, 1942 8 pp.
0334 #38: August 28, 1942 11 pp.
0345 #39: September 4, 1942 10 pp.
0355 #40: September 18, 1942 15 pp.
0370 #41: September 28, 1942 12 pp.
0382 #42: October 2, 1942 llpp.
0393 #43: October 9, 1942 8 pp.
0401 #44: October 16, 1942 9 pp.
0410 #45: October 23, 1942 6 pp.
0416 #46: October 30, 1942 9 pp.
0425 #47: November 6, 1942 llpp.
0436 #48: November 13, 1942 7 pp.
0443 #49: November 20, 1942 9 pp.
0452 #50: November 27, 1942 10 pp.
0462 #51: December 4, 1942 7pp.

#51: Supplement December 4, 1942 4 pp.
0473 #52: December 11, 1942 5 pp.
0478 #53: December 18, 1942 7 pp.
0485 #54: December 31, 1942 12 pp.
0497 #55: (Washington) January 22, 1943 10 pp.
0507 #55: (ANFA) January 14, 1943 10 pp.
0517 #56: (ANFA) January 14, 1943 11 pp.
0528 #57: (ANFA) January 15, 1943 10 pp.
0538 #58: (ANFA) January 16, 1943 14 pp.
0552 #59: (ANFA) January 17, 1943 6 pp.
0558 #60: (ANFA) January 18, 1943 15 pp.
0573 #61: (ANFA) January 19, 1943 7 pp.
0580 #62: (ANFA) January 19, 1943 10 pp.
0590 #63: (ANFA) January 20, 1943 9 pp.



0599 #64: (ANFA) January 20, 1943 4 pp.
0603 #65: (ANFA) January 21, 1943 15 pp.
0618 #66: (ANFA) January 22, 1943 9 pp.
0627 #67: (ANFA) January 22, 1943 8 pp.
0635 #68: (ANFA) January 23, 1943 5 pp.
0640 #69: (ANFA) January 23, 1943 5 pp.
0645 #70: February 5, 1943 llpp.
0656 #71: February 12, 1943 10 pp.

#71: Supplement February 12, 1943 3 pp.
0669 #72: February 19, 1943 6 pp.

#72: Supplement February 19, 1943 4 pp.
0679 #73: February 26, 1943 12 pp.

#73: Supplement February 26, 1943 2 pp.
#73: Supplement April 9, 1943 9 pp.

0702 #74: March 5, 1943 11 pp.
#74: Supplement March 5, 1943 11 pp.

0724 #75: March 12, 1943 8 pp.
#75: Supplement March 12, 1943 5 pp.

-0737 #76: March 19, 1943 12 pp.
0749 #77: March 26, 1943 7 pp.

#77: Supplement March 26, 1943 5 pp.
0761 #78: March 29, 1943 4 pp.
0765 #79: April 2, 1943 5 pp.

#79: Supplement April 2, 1943 3 pp.
0773 #80: April 16, 1943 13 pp.
0786 #81: April 23, 1943 10 pp.
0796 #82: April 30, 1943 12 pp.
0808 #83: (TRIDENT Conference) May 13, 1943 18 pp.
0826 #84: (TRIDENT) May 14, 1943 14 pp.
0840 #85: (TRIDENT) May 15, 1943 8 pp.
0848 #86: (TRIDENT) May 17, 1943 10 pp.
0858 #87: (TRIDENT) May 18, 1943 12 pp.
0870 #88: (TRIDENT) May 19, 1943 7 pp.
0877 . #89: (TRIDENT) May 19, 1943 3 pp.
0885 #90: (TRIDENT) May 20, 1943 10 pp.
0880 Meeting with Roosevelt and Churchill

(TRIDENT): May 19, 1943 5 pp.
0885 #90: (TRIDENT) May 20, 1943 10 pp.
0895 #91: (TRIDENT) May 20, 1943 2 pp.
0898 #92: (TRIDENT) May 21, 1943 6 pp.
0904 #93: (TRIDENT) May 22, 1943 6 pp.
0910 #94: (TRIDENT) May 23, 1943 9 pp.



0919 #95: (TRIDENT) May 24, 1943 6 pp.
0925 #96: (TRIDENT) May 25, 1943 7 pp.
0932 #97: June 4, 1943 13 pp.
0945 #98: June 18, 1943 15 pp.
0960 #99: June 25, 1943 10 pp.
0970 #100: July 2, 1943 12 pp.

Reel IV
COMBINED CHIEFS OF STAFF MEETINGS (cont.)

0020 Special Meeting: July 8, 1943 7 pp.
0027 #101: July 9, 1943 ' 10 pp.
0037 #102: July 16, 1943 9 pp.
0046 #103: July 23, 1943 9 pp.
0055 Special Meeting: July 26, 1943 3 pp.
0058 #104: July 30, 1943 10 pp.
0068 #105: August 6, 1943 9 pp.
0077 #106: (QUADRANT) August 14, 1943 7 pp.
0084 #107: (QUADRANT) August 14, 1943 8 pp.
0092 #108: (QUADRANT) August 15, 1943 8 pp.
0100 #109: (QUADRANT) August 16, 1943 6 pp.
0106 #110: (QUADRANT) August 17, 1943 6 pp.
0112 #111: (QUADRANT) August 18, 1943 9 pp.
0121 #112: (QUADRANT) August 19, 1943 6 pp.
0127 #113: (QUADRANT) August 20, 1943 8 pp.
0135 #114: (QUADRANT) August 21, 1943 6 pp.
0141 #115: (QUADRANT) August 23, 1943 6 pp.
0147 #116: (QUADRANT) August 24, 1943 11 pp.
0158 #117: September 3, 1943 5 pp.

#117: Supplement September 3, 1943 3 pp.
0166 Special Meeting with Roosevelt and

Churchill: September 9, 1943 11 pp.
0177 #118: September 10, 1943 5pp.

#118: Supplement September 10, 1943 4 pp.
0186 Meeting with Churchill: September 10, 1943 3 pp.
0189 Meeting with Churchill: September 11, 1943 7 pp.
0196 #119: September 17, 1943 7pp.

#119: Supplement September 17, 1943 7 pp.
0210 #120: September 24, 1943 7 pp.

#120: Supplement September 24, 1943 6 pp.



0223 #121: October 1, 1943 4 pp.
#121: Supplement October 1, 1943 7 pp.

0234 #122: October 8, 1943 6 pp.
#122: Supplement October 8, 1943 5 pp.

0245 #123: October 15, 1943 9 pp.
0254 #124: October 22, 1943 11 pp.
0265 #125: October 29, 1943 11 pp.
0276 #126: November 5, 1943 16 pp.
0292 #127: (SEXTANT) November 22, 1943 5 pp.
0297 #128: (SEXTANT) November 23, 1943 9 pp.
0306 #129: (SEXTANT) November 24, 1943 11 pp.
0317 #130: (SEXTANT) November 25, 1943 4 pp.
0321 #131: (SEXTANT) November 26, 1943 10 pp.
0331 #132: (EUREKA) November 30, 1943 9 pp.
0340 #133: (SEXTANT) December 3, 1943 6 pp.
0346 #134: (SEXTANT) December 4, 1943 9 pp.
0355 #135: (SEXTANT) December 5, 1943 7 pp.
0362 #136: (SEXTANT) December 5, 1943 8 pp.
0370 #137: (SEXTANT) December 6, 1943 5 pp.
0375 #138: (SEXTANT) December 7, 1943 8 pp.
0383 #139: December 31, 1943 7pp.
0390 #140: January 7, 1944 11 pp.
0401 #141: January 14, 1944 8 pp.
0409 #142: January 21, 1944 10pp.
0419 #143: January 28, 1944 10 pp.
0429 #144: February 4, 1944 14 pp.
0443 #145: February 11, 1944 11 pp.
0454 #146: February 18, 1944 8 pp.
0462 #147: February 25, 1944 8 pp.
0470 #148: March 3, 1944 13 pp.
0483 #149: March 10, 1944 10 pp.
0493 #150: March 17, 1944 10 pp.
0503 #151: March 24, 1944 10 pp.
0513 #152: March 31, 1944 10 pp.
0523 #153: April 7, 1944 7 pp.
0530 #154: April 8, 1944 3 pp.
0533 #155: April 14, 1944 7 pp.
0540 #156: April 21, 1944 11 pp.
0551 #157: April 24, 1944 4 pp.
0555 #158: April 28, 1944 10 pp.
0565 #159: May 5, 1944 5 pp.
0570 #160: May 26, 1944 5 pp.



0575 #161: June 2, 1944 15 pp.
0591 #162: (London) June 10, 1944 7 pp.
0598 #163: (London) June 11, 1944 10 pp.
0608 Special Meeting (London): June 12, 1944 2 pp.
0610 #164: (London) June 13, 1944 11 pp.
0621 #165: (London) June 14, 1944 9 pp.
0630 #166: (London) June 15, 1944 14 pp.
0644 Informal Meeting: June 29, 1944 3 pp.
0647 #167: July 14, 1944 10 pp.
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